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#4 Men 200 Yard Freestyle
GAOPEN:  1:32.95 2017 Koski, Matias
GA13-14:  1:38.94 2022 Stanton, Baylor
GA 15-16: 1:36.11 2018 Magahy, Jake
GA17-18: 1:33.32 2019 Magahey, Jake
Meet Qualifying: 1:49.49
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Prelims
0
1
2
3 Wall, Jeff] 16 LA-GA 1:57.42Y
4 Cooksey, Alex D 13 DAQ-GA 1:56.80Y
5 Lawrence, Jack W 16 DYNA-GA 1:57.31Y
6 Heath, Jack T 17 TRSC-GA 2:00.56Y
7 Thompson, Vincent L 17 GCAT-GA 2:34.16Y
8 Kubik, Max A 15 SA-GA 2:15.78Y
9
Heat 2of12 Prelims
0 Townsend, Matthew ] 17 SPAC-GA 1:54.35Y
1 Tan, Sergio 13 DYNA-GA 1:54.26Y
2 Wilkinson, Josh K 16 DCS-GA 1:53.99Y
3 llyasov, AlexR 15 GCAT-GA 1:53.96Y
4 Wells, Liam 17 CPAC-GA 1:53.56Y
5 Caldas, Bernardo 16 RAYS-GA 1:53.56Y
6 Frankel, Griffin K 15 GOLD-GA 1:53.97Y|
7 Burston, Chandler E 16 ACE-GA 1:54.06Y
8 Ryan, Bryce 16 PAC-GA 1:54.35Y|
9 Ferdinand, Blake A 16 DCS-GA 1:56.43Y
Heat 3 of 12 Prelims
0 Hinson, Wyatt ] 17 SPAC-GA 1:53.41Y
1 Kleine, Charlie H 17 RAYS-GA 1:53.32Y]
2 Bash, Vincent S 16 SPAC-GA 1:52.62Y
3 Robinson, Charlie M 16 SPAC-GA 1:52.56Y
4 Mendoza, Braden R 14 GOLD-GA 1:52.35Y
5 Racinelli, Ryder M 16 SST-GA 1:52.43Y
6 Spivey, Brayden C 18 GOLD-GA 1:52.57Y|
7 Smedley, Logan 15 SA-GA 1:52.90Y
8 Worsley, Mark E 17 GOLD-GA 1:53.34Y|
9 Maish, Gavin M 15 GCAT-GA 1:53.44Y
Heat 4 of 12 Prelims
0 Snipes, Dardey A 17 GCAT-GA 1:52.13Y
1 Parks, Lathan A 17 ACE-GA 1:51.61Y
2 Selph, Landon N 18 SA-GA 1:51.38Y
3 Carey, William W 16 LA-GA 1:51.12Y
4 El-Awady, Ussef A 18 ASL-GA 1:50.73Y
5 Sergile, lan R 17 SA-GA 1:51.07Y|
6 Harmon, Will C 16 SST-GA 1:51.36Y
7 Ballance, Alex R 16 ASL-GA 1:51.50Y
8 Bolte, Jack E 17 DYNA-GA 1:51.92Y
9 Wilkerson, Reid E 16 SA-GA 1:52.20Y

Heat
0

N A W N

O

Heat

50f12 Prelims
Alexandrov, Alex L

Adriansen III, Lauritz |
Carter, Colton S
McCarthy, Liam M
Jaramillo, Seb A

Iglar, Thomas H
Stephens, Jonathan D
Boalch, Charlie W
Katz, Kohlston V
Blanchard, Will

6 0of 12 Prelims
Lewis, Isaiah T

1 Wilson, Tucker L

@ N AW N

Heat

Corkran, Gabriel P
Kol, Morry

Perrin, Dominic T
Rodbell, Max L
Pure, Ethan L
Anders, Jacob R
Griffin, Ryder R
Huey, Gavin ]

7 of 12 Prelims

Van Peteghem, Oliver M

1 Hickey, Zachariah L

N O WwN

Heat
0

W N O s W N =

9

Heat
0

Pham, Anthony
Kenny, Caleb M
Richards, Riley K
Silvers, Ean L
Waasdorp, Lucas H
Wajnberg, Jacob ]
Widner, James W
Sudberry, Matthew D
80f 12 Prelims
Miles, Cody F
Guichard, Will C
Tucker, Isaiah S
Currie, Ezekiel E
Thomas, Theodore A
Knauf, Justin R
Stanton, Collier C
Danforth, Jason C
Hill, Ben H

Young, Robby G
90f12 Prelims
Gray, Matthew A

1 VanValkenburg, Jack E

O 0 N O U1 W N

Rinaldi, Michael G
Groves, George M
Koch, Christopher
Nguyen, Thien H
Panessa, Sonny S
Olsen, Andrew S
Martenson, Cannon W

Lou, Jax ]
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15 USAC-GA
14 SA-GA
15 SA-GA
18 SPAC-GA
15 GOLD-GA
16 RAYS-GA
17 TWS-GA
16 SPAC-GA
14 SA-GA
18 ASL-GA

16 DYNA-GA
16 WRA-GA
16 DAQ-GA
16 SA-GA
18 SPAC-GA
15 SA-GA
15 DYNA-GA
17 SA-GA
17 DCS-GA
16 RAYS-GA

16 SA-GA
17 WRA-GA
15 SA-GA
16 SA-GA
15 SA-GA
15 SA-GA
18 SPAC-GA
15 DYNA-GA
16 RAYS-GA
15 ACE-GA

16 RAYS-GA
17 SA-GA
16 ACE-GA
16 SA-GA
17 RAYS-GA
17 RAYS-GA
14 GA-GA
17 GOLD-GA
17 ASL-GA
17 RAYS-GA

17 GOLD-GA
19 DYNA-GA
18 SA-GA

15 ASL-GA
15 ABSC-GA
16 SA-GA
17 RAYS-GA
18 CPAC-GA
16 DYNA-GA
15 DYNA-GA

1:50.44Y
1:50.28Y
1:49.80Y
1:49.53Y
1:49.16

2:04.03L
1:49.74Y
1:49.98Y|
1:50.44Y
1:50.58Y

1:48.87
1:48.82
1:48.73
1:48.60
1:48.41
1:48.41
1:48.64
1:48.76
1:48.86
1:48.97

1:48.30
1:48.05
1:47.93
1:47.52
1:47.45
1:47.51
1:47.67
1:47.95
1:48.28
1:48.32

1:47.12
1:46.94
1:46.77
1:46.72
1:46.62
1:46.68
1:46.77
1:46.91
1:47.05
1:47.33

1:46.40
1:46.11
1:45.93
1:45.78
1:45.65
1:45.73
1:45.90
1:45.94
1:46.24
1:46.57

Heat 10 0of 12 Prelims
0 Gravitt, Chase A 17 SA-GA 1:45.24
1 Tan, Ashton 15 DYNA-GA 1:44.38
2 Sutter, Zachary ] 17 SPAC-GA 1:43.44
3 Burch, Hudson C 17 ASL-GA 1:42.16
4 Cushing, Daniel | 17 GOLD-GA 1:41.05
5 Renier, Luke | 21 ABSC-GA 1:41.98
6 Combs, lanR 16 DYNA-GA 1:42.93
7 Brooks, Jackson T 18 USAC-GA 1:44.18
8 Roach, Braeden | 17 PAC-GA 1:45.00
9 Goshko, Daniel A 15 LIFE-GA 1:45.61
Heat 110f12 Prelims
0 Peterson, Elijah G 16 DYNA-GA 1:45.23
1 Huynh, Tyson M 17 LA-GA 1:44.24
2 Calhoun, Logan M 16 DYNA-GA 1:43.42
3 Hudson, Grant R 17 PAC-GA 1:42.13
4 Christopherson, ConnorD 14 SA-GA 1:41.03
5 Baer, Bennett K 17 TWS-GA 1:41.84
6 Bates, EliR 17 ABSC-GA 1:42.61
7 Hebert, Parker T 15 GOLD-GA 1:43.93
8 Cummings, Jac A 18 HURR-GA 1:44.59
9 Fagrell, Parker D 17 ABSC-GA 1:45.43
Heat 12 of 12 Prelims
0 Slater, Landon D 17 SA-GA 1:45.06
1 Watkins, Jarrett | 16 TWS-GA 1:44.22
2 Mackay, Cohen C 16 DYNA-GA 1:43.30
3 Lou, Alex] 16 DYNA-GA 1:42.09
4 Stanton, Baylor B 16 GA-GA 1:37.19
5 Mackay, Nolan C 18 DYNA-GA 1:41.19
6 Dunbar, Jack R 19 GA-GA 1:42.39
7 Garono, Anthony D 19 SA-GA 1:43.59
8 Wiegand, Alexander ] 17 CPAC-GA 1:44.58
9 Goding, GrantR 22 SA-GA 1:45.43
#6 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke
GA OPEN: 50.80 2017 Fink, Nic
GA 13-14: 56.55 2022 Holgerson, Collin
GA 15-16: 54.31 2015 Pastorek, Brennan
GA 17-18: 52.21 2019 Bell, Liam
Meet Qualifying: 1:03.99
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Prelims
0
1
2
3 Wall, Jeff ] 16 LA-GA 1:10.83Y
4 Khan, Zain 17 SA-GA 1:08.50Y
5 Maish, Gavin M 15 GCAT-GA 1:08.78Y
6 Kubik, Max A 15 SA-GA 1:22.63Y
7
8
9
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Heat 2 (#6 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

0

N U A W N

O

Heat

Senlet, Teo
Mendoza, Braden R
McGinn, Ty W
Salser, Luke B
Shoffner, John A
Allen, Cole T
Fisher, Andrew F
Tysinger, Cade R
McKallip, Isaac]
Alston, Christian |

30of11 Prelims
Ferdinand, Blake A

1 Pattillo, James

@ N AW N

Heat

Wyant, Jackson C
Taylor, Will R
Segrest, Griffin G
Chau, Timothy T
Scott, Jake A
Opalka, Riley L
Stoffle, Brendan L

Purnawan, Christopher L

4 of 11 Prelims
Brann, Phidi M

1 Douglas, Bryce ]

N O WwN

9

Heat
0

W N O s W N =

Heat

Dao, Jonathan N
MccCalla, Nicholas ]
Bilyashevych, Sam
Iglar, Thomas H
Narvekar, Vihaan N
Dixon, Sawyer G
Carr, Duncan T
Long, Lucas

50f11 Prelims
Stover, Adan |

Carey, Javin A
Lee, Andrew C
Wisehart, Carson E
Phillips, Luke L
Hendricks, Jack L
Reynolds, Jack V
Jung, Jack
Griswold, Jack T
Given, lan R

6 0of 11 Prelims
Maurice, Asher T

1 Klemmer, Austin A

O 0 N O U1 W N

Horner, Mason A
Robinson, Charlie M
Caiello, Daniel R

Yu, Jerry ]

Dibkey, Kadin R
Gilmore, Aiden P
Young, Robby G
Tolbert, Wade W

15 MJST-GA
14 GOLD-GA
13 GOLD-GA
14 ASL-GA
17 ASL-GA
15 SA-GA
17 DYNA-GA
16 GCAT-GA
15 SMAC-GA
15 SPAC-GA

16 DCS-GA
17 ASL-GA
16 RAYS-GA
18 GCAT-GA
16 GOLD-GA
14 SA-GA
18 CPAC-GA
14 ASL-GA
16 SPAC-GA
17 ACE-GA

16 DYNA-GA
14 ASL-GA
15 LA-GA
16 SA-GA
17 SA-GA
16 RAYS-GA
17 DYNA-GA
15 SPAC-GA
12 LA-GA
18 DYNA-GA

16 SA-GA
22 DAQ-GA
16 SA-GA
16 GOLD-GA
15 ABSC-GA
16 SST-GA
17 SA-GA
16 PAC-GA
14 LIFE-GA
16 GCAT-GA

15 DYNA-GA
13 SA-GA
17 DAQ-GA
16 SPAC-GA
17 SA-GA
14 GOLD-GA
17 GCAT-GA
17 ACE-GA
17 RAYS-GA
17 DYNA-GA

1:07.60Y
1:06.57Y
1:06.36Y
1:05.74Y
1:05.35Y
1:05.41Y
1:06.32Y|
1:06.42Y|
1:07.07Y|
1:08.20Y

1:04.98Y
1:04.71Y
1:04.56Y

56.09Y
1:14.25L
1:14.52L
1:04.54Y
1:04.62Y
1:04.80Y
1:05.30Y

1:13.32L
1:03.97
1:03.87
1:03.80
1:03.70
1:03.74
1:03.85
1:03.97
1:13.25L
1:13.60L

1:03.57
1:03.55
1:03.44
1:03.13
1:03.04
1:03.07
1:03.31
1:03.48
1:03.56
1:03.63

1:02.84
1:02.68
1:02.59
1:02.43
1:02.39
1:02.40
1:02.58
1:02.60
1:02.81
1:02.85

Heat
0

N A W N

O

Heat

7 of 11 Prelims
Cerniglia, Matthew ]

Stedman, Vane V
Platte, David D
Fedke, Ethan M
Leal, Tyler M
Brock, Nathan M
Dela-Vega, Dylan ]
Blomgren, Ben W
Buettner, Gavin T
Silvers, Ean L

8 of 11 Prelims
Zhou, Jeffrey

1 Xiao, Johnson

@ N AW N

Heat

Silvers, Noah E
Park, Jason

Duke, Justin L
Profeta, Pierce E
McCarthy, Liam M
Waters, Carson A
Linartas, Jacob W
Patadia, Sahaj B

90f11 Prelims
Inlow, Max S

1 Kaminsky, Will Z

N O WwN

Heat

W N O s W N =

Heat

Lou, Jax ]

Adam, Thomas A
Elmore, Elliot ]
Watkins, Luke G
Lynch, Jack
Hinson, Wyatt ]
Oliver, Race D
Cook, Camden P

10 of 11 Prelims
Bubniak, Blake A

Eickman, Nate P
Linartas, Paul ]
Cappiello, Vito M
Osborne, Graham D
Mikels, Justin D
Iglar, William P
Bolte, Jack E

Koch, Christopher
Johnson, Collier A

11 0f11 Prelims
Liu, Andrew

1 Duchon, Matthew M

O 0 N O U1 W N

Martenson, Cannon W

Hanesworth, Landon P

Henry, Derek A
Lenston, Thomas |
Dibkey, Ethan A
Harper, Noah B
Duong, David L
Fagrell, Parker D
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17 DYNA-GA
16 DYNA-GA
16 ASL-GA
17 SA-GA
18 ASL-GA
18 SA-GA
17 RAYS-GA
15 DYNA-GA
16 ACE-GA
15 SA-GA

17 DYNA-GA
15 DYNA-GA
16 SA-GA
15 LIFE-GA
16 LA-GA
16 SA-GA
18 SPAC-GA
15 SA-GA
16 GOLD-GA
17 DYNA-GA

18 GA-GA
14 SA-GA
15 DYNA-GA
17 SPAC-GA
18 RAYS-GA
17 SA-GA
16 PAC-GA
17 SPAC-GA
17 SA-GA
15 SA-GA

17 SPAC-GA
17 NWGA-GA
16 GOLD-GA
16 UNSPA-GA
18 SA-GA

17 SA-GA

17 RAYS-GA
17 DYNA-GA
15 ABSC-GA
16 SA-GA

17 LIFE-GA
17 SA-GA
16 DYNA-GA
17 ACE-GA
17 SA-GA
16 DYNA-GA
16 GCAT-GA
17 SA-GA
17 GA-GA
17 ABSC-GA

1:02.26
1:02.11
1:01.93
1:01.68
1:01.59
1:01.66
1:01.81
1:02.07
1:02.19
1:02.34

1:01.42
1:01.08
1:00.90
1:00.87
1:00.51
1:00.52
1:00.87
1:01.01
1:01.18
1:01.44

1:00.42
59.95
59.59
58.88
58.14
58.67
59.04
59.70

1:00.27

1:00.50

1:00.36
59.89
59.35
58.81
57.51
58.57
58.92
59.67

1:00.23

1:00.46

1:00.33
59.84
59.14
58.68
57.37
58.23
58.92
59.66

1:00.04

1:00.42

#8 Men 100 Yard Butterfly
GA OPEN: 46.66 2021 Muhammad, Kamal
GA 13-14: 49.17 2022 Stanton, Baylor
GA 15-16: 47.95 2009 Lane, Jack
GA 17-18: 46.66 2021 Muhammad, Kamal
Meet Qualifying: 55.39
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f16 Prelims
0
1
2
3 Longmeyer, Evan M 15 DCS-GA 1:04.03Y
4 Dixon, Caleb R 17 SPAC-GA 1:01.62Y
5 Carey, William W 16 LA-GA 1:01.75Y|
6
7
8
9
Heat 2 0f16 Prelims
0 Cook, Camden P 15 SA-GA 1:01.25Y|
1 Frankel, Griffin K 15 GOLD-GA 1:00.27Y
2 Chau, Timothy T 14 SA-GA 1:00.19Y|
3 Chapman, Josh Q 16 SA-GA 59.76Y
4 Zhou, Jeffrey 17 DYNA-GA 59.11Y
5 Wilkerson, Reid E 16 SA-GA 59.52Y
6 Paige, Chase h 15 HLHK-GA 1:00.08Y
7 Wells, Liam 17 CPAC-GA 1:00.23Y
8 Heath, Jack T 17 TRSC-GA 1:00.33Y
9 Purnawan, Christopher L 17 ACE-GA 1:01.45Y
Heat 3 0of 16 Prelims
0 Roland, Reid S 14 GOLD-GA 58.25Y
1 Brann, Phidi M 16 DYNA-GA 57.95Y
2 Lawrence, Jack W 16 DYNA-GA 57.82Y
3 Fedke, Ethan M 17 SA-GA 57.70Y
4 Yadegary, Emir 16 GOLD-GA 57.40Y
5 Peters, Garrett M 15 DYNA-GA 57.60Y
6 Cerniglia, Matthew ] 17 DYNA-GA 57.77Y
7 Stephens, Jonathan D 17 TWS-GA 57.84Y
8 Cooper, Owen M 16 GOLD-GA 58.03Y
9 Griffin, Ryder R 17 DCS-GA 58.32Y
Heat 4 0f16 Prelims
0 Wyant, Jackson C 16 RAYS-GA 57.27Y
1 Mullins, Kale A 18 ACE-GA 57.08Y
2 Johnson, Lucas R 17 GA-GA 57.02Y
3 Jaramillo, Seb A 15 GOLD-GA 56.95Y
4 Reynolds, JackV 17 SA-GA 56.73Y
5 Duong, David L 17 GA-GA 56.86Y
6 Selph, Landon N 18 SA-GA 56.98Y
7 Fisher, Andrew F 17 DYNA-GA 57.07Y
8 Buettner, Gavin T 16 ACE-GA 57.13Y
9 Hall, Alex T 18 DAQ-GA 57.31Y
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Heat 5 (#8 Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

0

N AW N

O

Heat

Kenny, Caleb M

Jann, Carter W
Worsley, Mark E

Lin, Sean Q

Flores, Sebastian ]
Wisehart, Carson E

Van Peteghem, Oliver M
Arnold, Will P

Smedley, Logan

Kol, Morry

6 0f 16 Prelims
Given, lan R

1 Snipes, Dardey A

@ N AW N

Heat

Cintron Rosario, Victor A
Schoeling, Gavin S
Kleine, Charlie H
Schmidt, Nathaniel N
Boalch, Charlie W
Hanesworth, Landon P
Dela-Vega, Dylan ]
Guichard, Will C

70f16 Prelims
Jones, Stephen R

1 Meeker, Ethan D

N O s WwN

9

Heat
0

W N O s W N =

el

Heat

Debowsky, Bryce G
Anders, Jacob R
Khan, Zain
Linartas, Paul |
Bartlett, Charlie A
Burston, Chandler E
Pool, Grant B
Gilmore, Aiden P
80f16 Prelims
McGinn, Ty W
Tysinger, Cade R
Dao, Jonathan N
Corkran, Gabriel P
Yu, Jerry ]

Mills, Matthew |
Gunawan, Brighton ]
Brown, Noah W
Lewis, Isaiah T
Vinciquerra, Alex M
90f16 Prelims
Wajnberg, Jacob ]

1 Fedke, Nathan]

O 0 N O U1 AW N

Groves, George M
Allen, Eli T

Le, Jaden
Shoffner, John A
Park, Jason

Hunt, Ryan A
El-Awady, Ussef A
Ballance, Alex R

16 SA-GA
15 SA-GA
17 GOLD-GA
17 GA-GA
18 DYNA-GA
16 GOLD-GA
16 SA-GA
16 SA-GA
15 SA-GA
16 SA-GA

16 GCAT-GA
17 GCAT-GA
16 GCAT-GA
17 DYNA-GA
17 RAYS-GA
15 ASL-GA
16 SPAC-GA
17 ACE-GA
17 RAYS-GA
17 SA-GA

19 UNSST-GA
15 SA-GA

15 SA-GA

17 SA-GA

17 SA-GA

16 GOLD-GA
15 DCS-GA
16 ACE-GA
17 RAYS-GA
17 ACE-GA

13 GOLD-GA
16 GCAT-GA
15 LA-GA
16 DAQ-GA
14 GOLD-GA
46 SA-GA
18 GA-GA
18 FINS-GA
16 DYNA-GA
16 DAQ-GA

15 DYNA-GA
15 SA-GA
15 ASL-GA
18 ABSC-GA
16 SA-GA
17 ASL-GA
15 LIFE-GA
17 HLHK-GA
18 ASL-GA
16 ASL-GA

56.57Y
56.38Y
56.28Y
56.18Y
56.09Y
56.15Y
56.26Y
56.30Y
56.48Y
56.73Y

56.00Y
55.83Y
55.58Y
1:02.07L
1:01.87L
1:01.92L
55.46Y
55.69Y
55.92Y
56.01Y

56.41L
55.28
55.27
55.21
55.14
55.16
55.23
55.27
55.37
1:01.33L

55.07
55.03
54.99
54.95
54.94
54.95
54.98
55.01
55.05
55.10

54.85
54.83
54.74
54.69
54.66
54.68
54.73
54.77
54.84
54.90

Heat
0

@ N U A W N

O

Heat

10 of 16 Prelims
Nguyen, Thien H
Harden, Ren
Xiao, Johnson
Pure, Ethan L
Leal, Tyler M
Klemmer, Austin A
Sorensen, James L
Zwygart, Stanton D
Iglar, William P
Goshko, Daniel A

11 0f16 Prelims
Dibkey, Ethan A

1 Falkenhagen, Noah

@ N AW N

Heat

@ N O WwN

Heat

0 N O W N RO

el

Heat

O 0 N O U1 W N

Lenston, Thomas [
Hendricks, Jack L
Mallory, Noah D
Pham, Anthony
Saylor, Noah

Perrin, Dominic T
Parks, Lathan A
Mackay, Nolan C

12 0of 16 Prelims
Aplin, Marek R
Huey, Gavin |
Cummings, Jac A
Christopherson, Connor D
Slater, Landon D
Lou, Alex ]
Valderrama, Lucas R
Roach, Braeden ]
Wilson, Tucker L
Obermeyer, Carter E

13 of 16 Prelims
Sudberry, Matthew D

Huff, Bentley B
Thomas, Theodore A
Wilt, Carter
Mackay, Cohen C
Tucker, Isaiah S
Lyle, Zack Z
Patadia, Sahaj B
Wilkinson, Josh K
Hickey, Zachariah L
14 of 16 Prelims
Goding, Grant R
Bilyashevych, Sam
Panessa, Sonny S
Tan, Ashton
Stanton, Baylor B
Sutter, Zachary |
Watkins, Jarrett ]
Dibkey, Kadin R
Davis, Tommy
Blanchard, Will |
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16 SA-GA
17 SMAC-GA
15 DYNA-GA
15 DYNA-GA
18 ASL-GA
13 SA-GA
15 FINS-GA
15 SA-GA
17 RAYS-GA
15 LIFE-GA

16 GCAT-GA
17 PAC-GA
16 DYNA-GA
16 SST-GA
18 SPAC-GA
15 SA-GA
17 SA-GA
18 SPAC-GA
17 ACE-GA
18 DYNA-GA

17 SA-GA

16 RAYS-GA
18 HURR-GA
14 SA-GA

17 SA-GA

16 DYNA-GA
17 SA-GA

17 PAC-GA
16 WRA-GA
17 SA-GA

15 ACE-GA
20 TWS-GA
17 RAYS-GA
17 PAC-GA
16 DYNA-GA
16 ACE-GA
17 ASL-GA
17 DYNA-GA
16 DCS-GA
17 WRA-GA

22 SA-GA

17 SA-GA

17 RAYS-GA
15 DYNA-GA
16 GA-GA

17 SPAC-GA
16 TWS-GA
17 GCAT-GA
20 UN-GA-GA
18 ASL-GA

54.59
54.53
54.48
54.45
54.38
54.43
54.48
54.48
54.56
54.62

54.34
54.18
54.12
53.93
53.84
5391
54.00
54.12
54.31
54.36

53.62
53.54
53.49
53.48
53.40
53.46
53.49
53.54
53.54
53.76

53.38
53.36
53.25
53.02
52.94
52.97
53.13
53.28
53.37
53.39

52.66
52.28
51.62
50.92
48.76
49.91
51.40
52.10
52.56
52.79

Heat 150f16 Prelims

0 Waasdorp, Lucas H 18 SPAC-GA 52.61
1 Waters, Carson A 15 SA-GA 52.22
2 Cresap, Brandon S 17 LIFE-GA 51.59
3 Halusic, Gavin L 14 GOLD-GA 50.66
4 Arnold, Michael S 33 GOLD-GA 48.50
5 Dunbar, Jack R 19 GA-GA 49.60
6 Renier, Luke ] 21 ABSC-GA 50.98
7 Cahill, Caden M 17 GCAT-GA 51.86
8 Wiegand, Alexander ] 17 CPAC-GA 52.43
9 Danforth, Jason C 17 GOLD-GA 52.79
Heat 16 of 16 Prelims
0 Peterson, Elijah G 16 DYNA-GA 52.58
1 Rinaldi, Michael G 18 SA-GA 52.15
2 Burch, Hudson C 17 ASL-GA 51.58
3 Davis, Kyle ] 17 LA-GA 50.38
4 Askew, Thomas | 20 ABSC-GA 48.42
5 Huynh, Tyson M 17 LA-GA 49.14
6 Widner, James W 16 RAYS-GA 50.94
7 Bried, Gus] 17 ACE-GA 51.66
8 Hudson, Grant R 17 PAC-GA 52.39
9 Baer, Bennett K 17 TWS-GA 52.67
#10 Men 50 Yard Backstroke
GA OPEN: 21.46 2022 Irwin, Ben
GA 13-14: 23.52 2022 Holgerson, Collin
GA 15-16: 22.20 2015 Taylor, Michael
GA 17-18: 21.63 2021 Stoffle, Nate
Meet Qualifying: 15.00
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f6 Prelims
0
2
3 Dixon, Caleb R 17 SPAC-GA NTY
4 Cook, Camden P 15 SA-GA NTY
5 McCalla, Nicholas ] 16 SA-GA NTY
6
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
0
1 Bubniak, Blake A 17 SPAC-GA 33.90L
2 Bartlett, Charlie A 15 DCS-GA 29.58Y]
3 Lynch, Jack 16 PAC-GA 28.15Y
4 Horner, Mason A 17 DAQ-GA 27.77Y
5 Corkran, Gabriel P 16 DAQ-GA 28.11Y]
6 Vinciquerra, Alex M 16 DAQ-GA 28.30Y
7 Thompson, Vincent L 17 GCAT-GA 38.58Y
8 Townsend, Matthew ] 17 SPAC-GA 38.32L
9
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Heat 3 (#10 Men 50 Yard Backstroke)

0

N AW N

O

Heat

Currie, Ezekiel E
Opalka, Riley L
Falkenhagen, Noah
Hicks, Landon D
Adriansen III, Lauritz |
Le, Jaden

Richards, Riley K
Clinansmith, Lannon M
Ryan, Bryce

Stahl, Keegan S

4 of 6 Prelims
Ballance, Alex R

1 Davis, Kyle]

@ N AW N

Heat

N O WwN

9

Heat
0

O O N O U1 AW N

Olsen, Andrew S
Caldas, Bernardo
Cahill, Caden M
Thomas, Mason M
Brown, Noah W
Davis, Tommy
Given, lan R
Racinelli, Ryder M
50f6 Prelims
Pool, Grant B
Duke, Justin L
Pattillo, James
Williams, Abram T
Elmore, Elliot ]
Hill, Ben H

Lyle, Zack Z
McKallip, Isaac]
Allen, Eli T

Dao, Jonathan N

6 0of 6 Prelims
Utkin, Kaden A

Stoffle, Brendan L
Mallory, Noah D
Goshko, Daniel A
Panessa, Sonny S
Sorensen, James L
Patadia, Sahaj B
Brooks, Jackson T
Peters, Garrett M

Johnson, Lucas R

16 SA-GA
14 ASL-GA
17 PAC-GA
15 RAYS-GA
14 SA-GA
16 SA-GA
15 SA-GA
16 GA-GA
16 PAC-GA
15 SFY-GA

16 ASL-GA
17 LA-GA

18 CPAC-GA
16 RAYS-GA
17 GCAT-GA
16 GOLD-GA
18 FINS-GA
20 UN-GA-GA
16 GCAT-GA
16 SST-GA

17 RAYS-GA
16 LA-GA
17 ASL-GA
17 TRSC-GA
18 RAYS-GA
17 ASL-GA
17 ASL-GA
15 SMAC-GA
18 ABSC-GA
15 LA-GA

16 RAYS-GA
16 SPAC-GA
18 SPAC-GA
15 LIFE-GA

17 RAYS-GA
15 FINS-GA

17 DYNA-GA
18 USAC-GA
15 DYNA-GA
17 GA-GA
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27.33Y]
27.22Y]
27.13Y]
26.91Y]
26.80Y]
26.82Y
27.08Y]
27.15Y
27.30Y
27.66Y

26.56Y
26.32Y
25.34Y
24.89Y
24.29Y]
24.57Y
25.10Y
25.94Y
26.46Y
26.77Y]

26.49Y
26.11Y]
25.28Y
24.84Y]
24.20Y]
24.47Y]
24.94Y]
25.77Y
26.36Y
26.69Y

26.48Y
26.00Y
25.18Y
24.67Y
23.96Y
24.38Y
24.90Y
25.67Y
26.34Y
26.65Y




